
Barnton Parish Council

Bank Reconciliations

Income Expenditure Transfers Transfers Accounts Bank Bank Income Expenditure Transfers Transfers Accounts Bank Bank

In Out Balance Statement Recon In Out Balance Statement Recon

Start of Year 42,112.80 Start of Year 39,505.16

Apr 24 125,912.27 10,297.17 0.00 76,800.00 80,927.90 80,927.90 ✓ Apr 24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 39,505.16 39,505.16 ✓

May 24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 80,927.90 May 24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 39,505.16

Jun 24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 80,927.90 Jun 24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 39,505.16

Jul 24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 80,927.90 Jul 24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 39,505.16

Aug 24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 80,927.90 Aug 24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 39,505.16

Sep 24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 80,927.90 Sep 24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 39,505.16

Oct 24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 80,927.90 Oct 24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 39,505.16

Nov 24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 80,927.90 Nov 24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 39,505.16

Dec 24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 80,927.90 Dec 24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 39,505.16

Jan 25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 80,927.90 Jan 25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 39,505.16

Feb 25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 80,927.90 Feb 25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 39,505.16

Mar 25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 80,927.90 Mar 25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 39,505.16

Totals 125,912.27 10,297.17 0.00 76,800.00 Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Income Expenditure Transfers Transfers Accounts Bank Bank

In Out Balance Statement Recon

Start of Year 2,802.55

Apr 24 0.00 9,572.51 76,800.00 0.00 70,030.04 70,030.04 ✓

May 24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 70,030.04

Jun 24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 70,030.04

Jul 24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 70,030.04

Aug 24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 70,030.04

Sep 24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 70,030.04

Oct 24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 70,030.04

Nov 24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 70,030.04

Dec 24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 70,030.04

Jan 25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 70,030.04

Feb 25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 70,030.04

Mar 25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 70,030.04

Totals 0.00 9,572.51 76,800.00 0.00

Salary

Current Reserve


